
1 山  田      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 26.75 12.80 13.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1

2 1Lz+2T< < 1.64 -0.38 1.26-5 -4 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.350 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1

12.12 12.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.503.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.583.25 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.673.25 2.00 2.75

13.95

2 齊  藤  綾  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 22.49 10.20 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.430 1 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

9.96 10.20

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.75 1.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.75 1.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.333.00 1.50 2.50

12.29
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3 長  井      翼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 21.22 10.28 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 -1 -2

2 1F!+2T< ! 1.54 -0.28 1.26-3 -2 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-3 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.830 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

10.96 10.28

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.50 1.50 2.25

10.94

4 高  橋  陽  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 18.84 8.49 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

8.98 8.49

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.25 1.50 2.00

10.35
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5 毎  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 18.10 7.16 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.29 0.97-3 -2 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.19 0.94-2 -1 -2

7.59 7.16

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.75 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.50 1.50 2.25

10.94

6 吉  本  ほのか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 17.88 7.39 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -1

3 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.13 0.85-3 -2 -3

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.66 7.39

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

10.49
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7 黒  﨑  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 14.36 5.90 8.86 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 SSp1 1.30 -0.13 1.17-2 -1 0

4 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.58 5.90

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.672.00 1.25 1.75

8.86

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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